
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

28 27 26 25 24 23 22 21 20

43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51

64 63 62 61 60 59 58 57 56

79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87

100 99 98 97 96 95 94 93 92

Helped dad 
wash his car.
Reward: $5

Bought a new 
ruler when 
there were 
3 at home. 
Wasted!

Did not do 
chores this 
week. Missed 
$5 reward.

Asked mum 
for $20 for
a train set 
instead of 
saving for it.

Borrowed 
money from 
a friend to 
buy stickers.

Hit $10 
monthly 
savings target 
for the year.

Found a 
$20 petrol 
discount
coupon 
for dad.

Open my 
own bank 
account.

Bought 
storybook 
during a sale. 
Saved $5.

Spent entire 
allowance 
at a game 
arcade.

17

19

18

16

53

55

54

52

89

91

90

88

When you spend and save wisely, you’ll climb up the 
money ladder and have a more secure future. But 
watch out for those cunning snakes that’ll try to pull 
you down and take your money away!

$NAKES
&LADDER$

Play this with your family
or friends. The first one to 
reach 100 wins! You need:

1 2 3 4 5 6

3335 32 31 30 29

38 39 40 41 42

69 68 67 66 65

74 75 76 77 78

Saved $2 
of weekly 
allowance.

Helped mum 
with chores.
Reward: $5

Promised to 
donate $20 
to a children’s 
charity
every year.

Donated $3 
to an animal
shelter.

Didn’t off 
aircon before 
school. Power 
bill increased.

34

36

37

71

70

72

73

BEWARE
OF SNAKE!

DICE

COUNTERS


